
T.F. South High School 

2023 Summer Camp 

Schedule 
 

 
 

*Soccer Camp will be offered through the T.F. North Campus. Please contact 708-585-1036 for more 

information. 

 

 

 

Sport/Activity Coach Grades Dates Times Location 

Badminton Dynecia Dixon 
ddixon@tfd215.org 

9-12 July 10-13, 17-20 11am – 2pm  
Red Gym 
Door N11 

Band 

John Haney 
jhaney@tfd215.org 

Steve Traversa 
straversa@tfd215.org 

9-12 
June 7, 8, 9  
July 24-27  

August 7-11, 14-15 
5pm – 8pm 

Band 
Room 

& Band 
Field 

Door W9 

Baseball Matt Tiffy 
mtiffy@tfd215.org 

8-12 

 
June 12, 13, 14, 15, 20, 21, 

22, 26, 27, 28, 29 
 

 
8:30am – 11:30am 

Bill 
Anderson 
Baseball 

Field 

Boys’ 
Basketball 

Todd Gillespie 
wgillespie@tfd215.org 

5-12 

Grades 5-8: June 12-15 
---------------------------------- 
Grades 9-12: June 12-15, 

 20-22, 26-29 

Grades 5-8: 
10:30am – 12pm 

----------------------------------------------- 
Grades 9-12: 

12:30pm – 2pm  

 
Red Gym 
Door N11 

 

Girls’ 
Basketball 

Eric Bryce 
ebryce@tfd215.org 

5-12 

 
Grades 5-8: June 8, 12, 14, 

15, 21, 22, 26 
---------------------------------- 

Grades 9-12:  June 8, 12-15, 
20-22, 26, 29 

July 12, 13, 17-20 
 

Grades 5-8: 
 3pm – 4:30pm 

----------------------------------------------- 
Grades 9-12:  

Mon, Wed & Thur 3pm – 6pm 
Tue 3pm – 5pm 

 
Red Gym 
Door W2 

 

Drama Ann Wolpert 
awolpert@tfd215.org 

6-12 June 26-29 9am - 12pm 
Grand 
Lobby 

Football Bob Padjen 
rpadjen@tfd215.org 

9-12 

 
June 12- Equipment Pick up 
June 13,14,15, 20,21,22,27, 

28, 29  
July 11, 12,13, 18, 19, 20  

 

June 12th - Var 9am; Soph 10am 
Equipment Pick up only 
-------------------------------- 

All other days: 8am – 11am  

Football 
Field 

Boys’/Girls’ 
Tennis 

Matt Jancich 
mjancich@tfd215.org 

6-12 
 

June 13, 14, 15, 20, 21 
 

8am – 11am 
Tennis 
Courts 

Boys’/Girls’ 
Volleyball 

Kim Sands 
ksands@tfd215.org 

Marc Misch 
mmisch@tfd215.org 

6-12 June 7, 8, 12, 13  
Grades 10-12:  8am - 9:30am  

 
Grades 6-9: 9:30am - 11am 

Red Gym 
Door N11 

 

Wrestling Andre Richmond 
arichmond@tfd215.org 

9-12 
June 7, 8, 13, 14, 15, 20, 21, 

22, 27, 29 
1:30pm – 4:30pm 

Wrestling 
Facility 

Door N11 



T.F. South High School 

2023 Summer Camp 

 

Information 
 

 
 

 

 

• All Camps are only $15 and include a t-shirt!  

• Registration will open on May 12th  and continues through the end of each 

specific camp.    

• A CURRENT physical is required for participation in all athletic camps.  

• “Grade levels” refer to what the student will be entering in the Fall. 

• Please be sure to enter correct contact information in case of emergency.  

• Camp Registration will be completed online at 

https://thorntonfractionalsouth.8to18.com/accounts/login 

 

 

 

For all additional questions you may contact the athletic office at 708-585-2061. 

For more detailed information regarding a specific camp, please contact the camp 

coach at the provided email address. 

 
   

 

 

 

https://thorntonfractionalsouth.8to18.com/accounts/login

